Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  06/03/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
ONCURVE-CONCAVE
LED - Architectural Recessed Troffer with Concave Lens and Center Spine
DAMP
LOC

ONCURVE-CONCAVE
LED - Architectural Recessed Troffer with Concave Lens and Center Spine
Order Key
Options
Driver Options
B02	 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
	 (Not available for 347V)
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Air Handling Options
A1	 Air Supply/Return Slots
	 (Consult factory for 1x4)
Housing Construction Options
C45	 Housing for tegular tiles
C32	 Chicago Plenum
C79	 Full Length LEDs (for 20x60)
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Wiring Options
V100	 Flexible Armored Steel Cable Whip (6Ft. x 5-Wire)
V101	 Flexible Armored Steel Cable Whip (6Ft. x 6-Wire)
	 (For use with emergency battery pack)
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
*Includes filler plates. Consult factory for configuration details.
** Consult factory for availability
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
EXAMPLE: OCRV2x2-LED840K040LUNV-C108
- -
Type
Fixture
Construction
Voltage
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens1x4
2x2
2x4
20x60*
30K - 3000K**
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K**
020L - 2000
030L - 3000
040L - 4000
024L - 2400
034L - 3400
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
036L - 3600
050L - 5000
061L - 6100
070L - 7000
____LC***
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
OCR LEDV C1088
2
x